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PCQ STATE HORSE TRIALS 

ZONE 7 AT 

MARYBOROUGH PONY CLUB 

9TH JULY 2022 

Lara Coombe & Sting 
Winners of the Percy Bishop Trophy for the highest points  

horse & rider across the  three State Championships,  
Dressage, Combined Training and Horse Trials. 



   

HT7 12 Years & Under Pre-Introductory 60cm(9 Riders)  Zn 
1.  Chloe Smith (Golden Pixie Dust) 34.9            06 
2.  Eleanor Gray (Mon Cherie) 41.6 01 
3.  Addison Hayne (Harmony Hill Emyr) 42.1 03 
4.  Summer Church (Patchwork Top Deck) 51.6 09 
5.  Taylah Glynn (Underwood Cookies & Cream) 55.5 NSW 
6.  Emmy-lou Creed (Centazure) 56.2 09 
7.  Eulalie Connell (Elvonara Park Envee Me) 58.8 11 
8.  Jada Marsden (Enchanted Willow) 83.7 11 
9.  Milla Cook (Jimba Merry Poppins)                    105.8 10 
 
HT6 12 Years & Under Introductory 80cm (3 Riders) 
1.  Mahli Pereka (Mystic Rose) 36.1 07 
2.  Arianna Sing (Scarlett O’Hara) 42.6 02 
3.  Amiteal Smith (Ottaba Moonshine) 86.7 26 
  
HT5  Pre-Introductory 60cm (9 Riders) 
1.  Anika Green (Vision 4 Gold) 30.2 02 
2.  Leila Alexander (Eversley Classique) 30.5 02 
3.  Kirra Ayala (Moosimas Maximas) 30.7 03 
4.  Sarah Myers (Gunsmokin Sonita) 33.4 04 
5.  Jessie Evans (Hanley Park Honeysuckle) 34.5 16 
6.  Isabel Nezic (Dante) 35.6 27 
7.  Stella Baigrie (Olympic King) 36.0 26 
8.  Georgia Bellingham (Killara Benroy) 36.3 04 
9.  Rosie Williams (Seaview) 36.3 07 
 
 

HT4 Introductory 80cm (9 Riders)  
1.  Isabella Baker (Flash) 30.0 04 
2.  Georgia Creed (Colorado River) 30.3 09 
3.  Hollie Hodges (Kenda Park Top Gun) 30.9 02 
4.  Zoe Hoskinson (Grey Skates) 31.9 16 
5.  Sophie Abbott (Donegal Rockstar) 32.8 27 
6.  Jessica Friske (Harda Fasta Wonga) 33.5 06 
7.  Amarlie New (Jamaican Music) 34.7 27 
8.  Sienna Potter (Thorn AKA Salvatore) 36.1 06 
9.  Mikaela Pohlner (Dusty Rivers Q Wood) 40.5 26 
 
HT3 Preliminary 95cm (9 Riders) 
1.  Lara Coombe (Sting) 31.6 05 
2.  Hayley Schatkowski (Simply Ollie Ooba) 35.1 10 
3.  Lydia Teague (Bet On Black) 36.7 02 
4.  Charlie Camilleri (Print Dynasty) 37.7 10 
5.  Tiannah Weller (Scrubby Pk Its All About Me) 38.2 07 
6.  Katelyn Burgess (Murray Equine Kahlua) 43.0 02 
7.  Tahana Weick (Goin For Broke) 46.5 09 
8.  Emily Geddes (Wattlebank Alligator) 63.4 27 
9.  Taylah Smith (Lunation)                                    120.1 26 
 
HT2 One Star (5 Riders) 
1.  Anastasia Topalov (MJK Quartzz Of Gold) 38.1 04 
2.  Madison Hose (APH Swashbuckler) 40.3 07 
3.  Aleisha Lorensen (Miss OReilly) 46.2 06 
4.  Maddison Herd (Foxhill Kaypers) 62.9 26 
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ZONE TEAMS 

 
1.    Zone 2  
 Anika Green Vision for Gold   
 Leila Alexander Eversley Classique     
 Arianna Sing  Scarlett OHara     
 Lydia Teague Bet On Black 
  
2. Zone 7        
 Mahli Pereka Mystic Rose 
 Madison Hose APH Swashbuckler     
 Tiannah Weller Scrubby Park Its All About Me    
 Rosie Williams  Seaview     
 
3. Zone 4        
 Anastasia Topalov MJK Quartzz Of Gold   
 Isabella Baker Flash   
 Georgia Bellingham Killara Benroy 
 Sarah Myers Gunsmokin Sonita 

   
                                   STATE TEAM 

 

 
1. Queensland                                             Zone   
 Isabella Baker Flash  4  
 Anika Green Vision for Gold  2 
 Lara Coombe Sting  5 
 Chloe Smith Golden Pixie Dust  6  
   

 
 

PERCY BISHOP TROPHY 
 

HIGHEST AGGREGATE POINTS 
Dressage, Combined Training, Horse Trials 

 
    Lara Coombe        Sting  5   
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